■
Building Permit Application
"""""'Coonty....,,and ~-~~~~.-~:-~.=-,,_.',~~~"~·
Department of lnapectlOns, L.lcenHt and ~ta
3430CourtHOUMOrtve
~ormltNo, f2;1Cj ()(5 760'1 Ptrmltt: 410-313-245~ ~-
hlldli,sAddrffl: ,,.__,~'I ,._,,,, ,,-_ .. F
0tr-r'lttJ.,rb,,V Stat«~n,cod"~

·Lock .Flo~t float ·AVIT'Rlser Tahlt :Mulll,a!ie• ·Valves Geuca Gauaa. D9me ·& Covar Size"
Top . 'z4"'RJ,er: :ia";Rlser
·RMI RarfNo.
120WG 2095A30.0 5136 1261-005 JB340A Please Call
250WG 2095A30.0 5136 1281-006 JB376A AWTDome ·UG
320WG 2095A30.0 5136 1281-006 JB376A AwrDome-UG
500 WG 2095A30.0 5136 1281-007 JB404D Awr Dome - UG
1000WG 2095A30.0 5136 1281-008 JB424C AWT Dome~ UG
1450WG 2095A30.0 5137 JB400H - AWT Dom, -UG
Supplying New and Refurbished ASME Tan
· · · ·.. and. DOl CyJindet12. Year Recert.ifi~ation'
·,
AWT UNDERGROUND TANKS
. Number/ ~apaclty Overall· leg Outslds Hslght RMI Part"ND,
Staok -lnW.O. tonoth, Snac,lno blamatar w/kood
AWT120UGLR 6 120 5·9• 4511, 2•· 4'1 "
AWT250UGLR 5 250 7'10' 60" 30• 4· r
AWT325UGLR 5 325 9' 11 · so· 30· 4' 7"
AWT500UGLR 5 500 9' 11· so· 37 ' 5' 2·
AWT850UGLR 5 B50 13' 9" B6" 41' 5' 6"
AWT1 OOOUGLR 5 1000 15· o· 121· .,. s· s·
AWT1450UGLR 4 1450 ff 7' 139'1," 46" s· 11·
' "
GIFT RESlOENCE
I~ HILLCREST
Z---~•Llil•{l'I...AtSo,.'271CJ